Features and Benefits
•  Works in multiple applications. Top side or return side belts. Heavy duty or medium
duty operations. Wet or dry conditions. Belts mistracking to one side or both sides.
Whatever the issue, PT Max Adjustable has the answer.
•  Long service life. With our special bearing, Flexco guarantees a 5-year ‘No Risk’
Performance Guarantee.
•  Works with mechanically fastened and vulcanized belts.

V-Return
Heavy-duty, higher tension belts up to 525 n/mm
(3000 PIW) max. (generally up to 25mm (1") thick),
Belt width 900 - 1500mm (36" - 60").
HD PT Max™ Return Side
and V-Return
Heavy-duty belts up to 1050 n/mm (6000 PIW)
max tension. Belt width 1350 - 2100mm (54" - 84").
Lead time: 1 day (core sizes);
shaded items 3 weeks
PT Max™ Adjustable Top Side
Belt Width Ordering
Number
Item
Codemm in.
900 36 PTMA36T 90362
1050 42 PTMA42T 90363
1200 48 PTMA48T 90364
1350 54 PTMA54T 90365
1500 60 PTMA60T 90366
HD PT Max Adjustable Top Side
1350 54 PTMAHD54T 90377
1500 60 PTMAHD60T 90378
1800 72 PTMAHD72T 90379
2100 84 PTMAHD84T 90380
PT Max™ Adjustable Return Side
Belt Width Ordering
Number
Item
Codemm in.
900 36 PTMA36R 90367
1050 42 PTMA42R 90368
1200 48 PTMA48R 90369
1350 54 PTMA54R 90370
1500 60 PTMA60R 90371
HD PT Max Adjustable Return Side
1350 54 PTMAHD54R 90381
1500 60 PTMAHD60R 90382
1800 72 PTMAHD72R 90383
2100 84 PTMAHD84R 90384
PT Max™ Adjustable V-Return
Belt Width Ordering
Number
Item
Codemm in.
900 36 PTMA36VR 90372
1050 42 PTMA42VR 90373
1200 48 PTMA48VR 90374
1350 54 PTMA54VR 90375
1500 60 PTMA60VR 90376
HD PT Max Adjustable V-Return
1350 54 PTMAHD54VR 90385
1500 60 PTMAHD60VR 90386
1800 72 PTMAHD72VR 90387
2100 84 PTMAHD84VR 90388
Specifications and Guidelines
Ordering Information
240 Macpherson Road • #02-01 • Singapore 348574
Tel: +65-6484-1533 • Fax: +65-6484-1531 • E-mail: asiasales@flexco.com